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PETT ATLETA

iRunning

GARA INDIVIDUALE
Almese - 29/06/2025

PARTENZA INDIVIDUALE - DISTANZA: 7550 METRI

NAZ ANNO CAT

0 Apicella Carmen IT 1969
0 Bertolo Alessandro IT 1989
0 Biazzetti Niccolo IT 2001
0 Bosa Alessandro IT 1980
0 Bruno Di Clarafond Daniela IT 1944
0 Dosio Dario IT 2006
0 Marino Carlo IT 1942
0 Riva Michele IT 1991
0 Stefani Graziella IT 1943
0 Suppo Marina IT 1969
0 Taronna Luca IT 1965
0 Valsania Davide IT 1975

Totale atleti: 12
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CODICE
A130052
RUNCARD
TO155
CNO004
TOO015
TO170
TO224
TO262
TO278

Totale atleti: 12

SF55
SM35
SM

SM45
SF80
JM

SM80
SM

SF80
SF55
SM60
SM50

COD
A130052
TO278
TOO015
TO262
CNO004
TO170
TO155
RUNCARD
TO155
A130052
TO224
RUNCARD

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA -
FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. =
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA -
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO =
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA -

ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA =
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA -
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -

ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
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